EXHIBIT 5

(additions are underlined; deletions are [bracketed])
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Cboe EDGX U.S. Equities Exchange Fee Schedule

Effective [October| November 1, 2019
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Fee Codes and Associated Fees

SR-CboeEDGX-2019-067
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Fee Description Fee/(Rebate) Fee/(Rebate)
Code Securities at or | Securities below
above $1.00 $1.00
AAY Routed to EDGA using ALLB routing | (0.00[24]180) FREE
strategy
I Routed to EDGA using ROUC or ROUE | (0.00[24]180) [0.30% of Dollar
routing strategy Value] FREE
RR Routed to EDGA using DIRC routing | (0.00[24]180) [0.30% of Dollar

strategy

Value] FREE




